Features:
• Direct germicidal 254nm UVC
  irradiation for unoccupied rooms -
  hangs in the corner where the wall
  meets the ceiling
• Low-wattage, ozone-free GUVT8 lamp
  reduces airborne pathogens
• Electronic ballast specifically matched

     GCD Germicidal Direct Corner Mount
Ordering Guide:
Schematic:
Series Size # of Lamps Lamp
Wattage Lamp Type Voltage
GCD 1
2
4 36 GUVT8 UNV
GCD
Length:
# of Lamps:
Lamp Wattage:
4
1
2
36
4’
1
2
36W
example: GCD 4 1 36 GUVT8 UNV ODS W
Lamp Type:
Voltage:
Sensor:
Finish:
GUVT8
UNV
ODS
S
W
B
SS
GUVT8
120-277V
Occupancy Disabling Sensor
Silver (Standard)
White
Black
Stainless steel
GUVT8
GCD_UVC_v1.9
page 2 of 2
UNV
Finish
S (standard)
W
B
SS
Performance Chart:
Radiometric Data:
4 36
Sensor
ODS
ODS
Catalog # UV-C Out
Of Fixture
Input
Watts
Lamp Useful
Life
GCD 4 1 36 GUVT8 UNV ODS 11,757 mW 42W 18,000 hours
GCD 4 2 36 GUVT8 UNV ODS 22,338 mW 86W 18,000 hours
Test No.:  LLIA001321-001
UV-C Watts per Lamp:  14,415 mW (15,500 mW with 0.93 BF)
Luminaire UV-C Watts:   11,757 mW
Total Luminaire Efficiency:   91.6%
Luminaire Input Watts:   41.6W
GCD 4 1 36 GUVT8 UNV
Note: UVFocus products are designed utilizing proven germicidal and anti-bacterial
technology. UVC 254nm products work to deactivate most common viruses (as well as